
 
 

 

 

 

2023-2024 Richards Concert Dates 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

Wednesday, Nov 29   RI 4th/5th Grade Concert RI Great Hall   5:30/6:15 pm  

 

JANUARY 

Thursday, January 4  5th-12th Grade Vocal Fest       HS Auditorium  School Day  

Tuesday, January 9  RI 5th Grade Band  RI Great Hall  7:00 pm 

 

FEBRUARY 

Saturday, February 3  Music for Munchkins Rehearsal HS Auditorium      5th attends 9-10am 

Sunday, February 4             Music for Munchkins Concert  HS Auditorium           12:30/1:30 pm 

    (music for Munchkins involves 5th orchestra only) 

Thursday, February 15  RI 2nd/3rd Grade Concert RI Great Hall  5:30/6:15 pm 

 

APRIL 

Thursday, April 11   RI K/1st Concert  RI Great Hall  5:30/6:15 pm 

Tuesday, April 23  RI 4th Orchestra  RI Great Hall  6:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 23  Combined 5th Orchestra        RI Great Hall  7:00 pm 

                                                   (RI & CU) 

 

 

MAY 

Tuesday, May 7   5th-12th Band-O-Rama HS Field House 7:30 pm 

Thursday, May 9             All District Orchestra Festival HS Field House 7:00 pm 

Thursday, May 30   RI Fine Art Festival  RI Playground  1:00 pm 

 


